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EVENT DAYS DATE 

Pre-School Planning Friday - Friday August 1 – 8, 2025 

Clinic and Instructional & Bilingual Aides Return Thursday August 7, 2025 

First Day of School for Students Monday August 11, 2025 

Early Release Students / Teachers PD Day Friday August 29, 2025 

Labor Day Monday September 1, 2025 

End of 1st Nine Weeks Thursday October 9, 2025 

Teacher Workday / Student Holiday Friday October 10, 2025 

Early Release for Students/Teachers PD Day Friday October 31, 2025 

Veterans Day Holiday Tuesday November 11, 2025 

Thanksgiving Holidays Monday - Friday November 24 - 28, 2025 

End of 2nd Nine Weeks / End of 1st Semester Friday December 19, 2025 

Christmas & New Year’s Holidays Monday - Friday December 22, 2025 – January 2, 2026 

Teacher Workday / Student Holiday Monday January 5, 2026 

Professional Development Day / Student Holiday Tuesday January 6, 2026 

Students Return after Holiday Break Wednesday January 7, 2026 

Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday Monday January 19, 2026 

President’s Day Holiday Monday February 16, 2026 

Early Release Students / Teachers PD Day    

End of 3rd 9 Weeks 
Friday March 13, 2026 

Spring Break Monday - Friday March 16 – 20, 2026 

Student Holiday / Teacher Workday Monday March 23, 2026 

Employee / Student Holiday Friday April 3, 2026 

Memorial Day Holiday Friday May 25, 2026 

Last Day for Students / End of 4th 9 weeks     

End of 2nd Semester  
Friday May 29, 2026 

                                                                                                     GRADUATIONS 

Freeport High / In10sity School of Excellence 7:00 PM / 4:00 PM May 16, 2026 

Magnet Innovation Center (MIC) 7:00 PM May 19, 2026 

South Walton High School 7:00 PM May 21, 2026 

Walton High School 7:00 PM May 22, 2026 

Paxton School 2:00 PM May 23, 2026 


